



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 99 of 2024

The Joint Commissioner of Income Tax **Versus** South Eastern Coalfields
Limited

12.12.2024	Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Counsel for the applicant. As prayed, list this case along with TAXC No. 101 of 2024. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</td><td>(Radhakishan Agrawal)</td></tr><tr><td>JUDGE</td><td>JUDGE</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Sanjay K. Agrawal)	(Radhakishan Agrawal)	JUDGE	JUDGE
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Sanjay K. Agrawal)	(Radhakishan Agrawal)						
JUDGE	JUDGE						
Saurabh							