



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 61 of 2024

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD., **versus** DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER OF INCOME-TAX,

TAXC/55/2024, TAXC/65/2024, TAXC/64/2024, TAXC/58/2024, TAXC/56/2024, TAXC/57/2024, TAXC/75/2024, TAXC/102/2024, TAXC/103/2024, TAXC/112/2024, TAXC/101/2024, TAXC/97/2024, TAXC/59/2024, TAXC/60/2024, TAXC/82/2024, TAXC/99/2024, TAXC/100/2024, TAXC/107/2024, TAXC/108/2024, TAXC/110/2024, TAXC/113/2024, TAXC/117/2024, TAXC/81/2024, TAXC/83/2024, TAXC/106/2024, TAXC/116/2024, TAXC/114/2024, TAXC/78/2024

Order Sheet

15/04/2025	Shri S.Rajeshwara Rao and Shri Ajay Kumrani, counsel for respective parties. List these cases along with TAXC Nos.80, 74, 77, 98 of 2024 immediately after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Avinash	